
BHARAT PVT ITI, MANGO, JAMSHEDPUR 
 

Programme for the All India Trade Test of craftsmen under craftsmen training scheme (semester system  and 
conventional ) for engineering trade to be held in July/August 2018 

Examination Form fill up Starting Date:- 20/05/2018 
Examination Form fill up Last Date:- 30/06/2018 

SEMESTER-I (Supplimentry Exam) 

Date Day 
Time of 

Commencement 
Semester Subject 

24-07-2018 Tuesday 09:30 AM I Trade Practical 

25-07-2018 Wednesday 09:30 AM I ------Do------ 

06-08-2018 Monday 10:30 AM I 
Paper-I 

a). Trade Theory                      
b). Employability Skill 

07-08-2018 Tuesday 10:30 AM I 
Paper-II 

a). Workshop Cal. & Science 
b). Engineering Drawing 

 

SEMESTER-II (Main Exam) 
Date Day Time of Commencement Semester Subject 

26-07-2018 Thursday 09:30 AM II Trade Practical 

27-07-2018 Friday 09:30 AM II ------Do------ 

28-07-2018 Saturday 09:30 AM II ------Do------ 

09-08-2018 Thursday 10:30 AM II 
Paper-I 

 a). Trade Theory 

10-08-2018 Friday 10:30 AM II 
Paper-II 

a). Workshop Cal. & Science     
b). Employability Skill 

11-08-2018 Saturday 09:30 AM II 
Paper-III 

 a). Engineering Drawing 
 

SEMESTER- III (Supplimentry Exam) 
Date Day Time of Commencement Semester Subject 

30-07-2018 Monday 09:00 AM III Trade Practical 

31-07-2018 Tuesday 09:30 AM III ------Do------ 

06-08-2018 Monday 02:30 PM III 
Paper-I 

a).Trade Theory 

07-08-2018 Tuesday 02:30 PM III 
Paper-II 

a). Workshop Cal. & Science 

08-08-2018 Wednesday 02:30 PM III 
Paper-III 

a).Engineering Drawing 
 

SEMESTER- IV (Main Exam) 
Date Day Time of Commencement Semester Subject 

01-08-2018 Wednesday 09:30 AM IV Trade Practical 

02-08-2018 Thursday 09:30 AM IV ------Do------ 

03-08-2018 Friday 09:30 PM IV ------Do------ 

13-08-2018 Monday 10:30 AM IV 
Paper-I 

a). Trade Theory 

14-08-218 Tuesday 10:30 AM IV 
Paper-II 

a). Workshop Cal & Science 

16-08-2018 Thursday 09:30 AM IV 
Paper-III 

a). Engineering Drawing 
 

Note :-  Above mention are the Date of Examination Form fill up and Schedule of AITT (CTS) semester Exam 
 July/August 2018. So You are requested to Fill up the Semesterly examination form before last date, 
 otherwise you are not be able to appear your exam, or you will be charged as late fine if you want to  fill 
 up the form for your exam.  


